YHUKA/IbHAS TAHOPAMA
N COBPEMEHHAS
o % e FACTPOHOMMUUYECKAS KYXHS

BUAOBOI PECTOPAH Unique panoramic view
ROOFTOP RESTAURANT and modern gastronomlc cuisine

OYPLUETHOE MEHHO
Standing reception menu

BAHKETHOE MEHHO
Banguet menu
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BUOBOW PECTOPAH
A _Jue - Rooftop restaurant

0/

La Vue — pecTopaH C YHUKanbHbIM NaHOPaMHbIM BUAOM
N COBPEMEHHOIN racTPOHOMUYECKOIN KyXHeN.
34ecb Bac XAyT He3abbiBaeMble BreyaTneHUsa Ha BbicoTe!

Bnaosoi pectopaH La Vue pacnonoxeH Ha kpbille otens «CaHkT-leTepbypry», 4*.
[BYyxXypOBHEBbIV peCcTopaH paccymTaH Ha 350 NocaZouHbIX MEeCT, BK/IHOYasd TepPachI.
MpOCTPaHCTBO pa3geseHo Ha CeMb 3a10B, CPen KOTOPbIX:
NaHOPaMHbIV, BUHOTEKA, AeryCTaLUMOHHBIA, TOCTUHAS.

B pecTopaHe eCTb COBCTBEHHbIN KOMMNEKC Teppac: BCECE30HHas 1 OTKPbITas.
Bcece3oHHast Teppaca 1MeeT NaHopaMHoe oCTekNeHKe,
npodeccroHanbHoe CBETOBOE 1 3ByKOBOE 060PYA0BaHME, KNNMAT-KOHTPOb.
OTKpbITasi Teppaca — 13NHAEHHOE MeCTO ANA OTAbIXA B TEMIOe BpeMd roaa.

Bo rnase kyxHW pectopaHa CTouT AHTOH PUAMMMOB — OAUH 13 MONIOAbLIX
1 NepcnekTyBHbIX Wed-nosapos CesepHon CToanubl.

La Vue 3apekomMeHA0Ban cebs kak yHVKanbHas Naouwaaka C ayyM NaHopaMHbIM BUAOM Ha HeBy

n ueHTp CeBepHol CTonvuUbl. PecTopaH waeanbHO MOAXOAWT AN MPOBEAEHWA MeponpuaTuin

PA3INYHOrO YPOBHS: OT YaCTHbIX MPa3AHWKOB A0 COBBITUA MeXAyHapOAHOro U rOpOACKOro

mMacwTtaba. OAHa W3 [1aBHbIX OCOBEHHOCTeM pecTopaHa — OpraHusauns MeponpuaTui
CO CneumanbHbIM BYHHBIM COMPOBOXAEHMEM OT LWed-CoMense.

PecTopaH 1MeeT BbICOKyHO Harpady Russian Wine Awards «/Tyuluasn knaccnyeckas BUHHAA KapTa» U SBISeTCH
JYYULLM N3HOPAMHbBIM PECTOPAHOM MO MHEHWFO MPOdeCCMOHaNbHOMO XXropK XypHana Time Out.
PecTopaH npusHaH «/lyyllen BUAOBOM TOUKOW B rOPOAE» MO UTOraM npemunn «OTANYHbIN MNeTepoyprs.
La Vue — MHOrokpaTtHbIi nobeanTens B MPeCcT/XHOW Bcepoccninckor npemnn Horeca UP
Ultra Professional Competition B HOMUHaUMn «/TyyLLnin BUA 13 OKHa».

La Vue is a restaurant with a unique panoramic view
and modern gastronomic cuisine.
Unforgettable emotions at the height await you!

The two-level restaurant is designed for 350 seats, terraces included.
The space is divided into 7 halls such as panoramic, enoteca, tasting room, and lounge.

f’l The panoramic restaurant is located on the rooftop of the Hotel Saint-Petersburg 4*.

4
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The restaurant has its terrace complex: all-season and open terraces.
The All-season terrace has panoramic widows, professional sound and light, climate control.
An open terrace is a favorite place for relaxation in the warm weather.

The kitchen is led by Anton Phillipov one of the young and promising chefs in Saint-Petersburg.

La Vue has proven itself as a unique venue with the best panoramic view of the Neva river and the city

center. This restaurant is the perfect fit for a different event of any scale: from private celebrations

to urban and international events. One of the restaurant’s special feature is an organization
of the events with wine accompaniment by our chef sommelier.

The restaurant has a high award of the Russian Wine Awards “The best classic wine list” and is the best

panoramic restaurant according to the professional jury of Time Out magazine. The restaurant was

recognized as the “The best view point in the city” according to the results of the “Excellent Petersburg”

award. La Vue — is twice a winner in the prestigious All-Russian Horeca UP Ultra Professional Competition
award in the nomination “The best window view”.
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3akas baHkeTa | Order a banquet +7 (812) 633-04-80 :7(512633-06-46 banketcitytel@yandex.ru

I VLLQ/ ®YPLUETHOE MEHIO
Standing reception menu

BWOBOV PECTOPAH
ROOFTOP RESTAURANT

XONOAHBIE 3AKYCKW | COLD APPETIZERS

Yropb €O C/IMBOYHbLIM COYCOM YHarv v orypuamu
Eel with Unagi cream sauce and cucumber

Kpab co cmeTaHHbIM KpeMOM U € KpaCHOMW NKPOiA
Crab with sour cream and red caviar

pebeLlok c renem 13 rpyLum, € KOKOCOBbIM KpeMoM
N cy6bNIMMMNpOBaHHOIN ManUHON

Scalloped pear gelato with coconut cream

and freeze-dried raspberries

Trpamuncy ¢ yTKow 1 € K/IIOKBEHHbIM BapeHbeM
Tiramisu with duck and cranberry jam

Nocockb cnaboii conu ¢ Bogopocnsasmu Komoéy
M C orype4Hoim Boaom

Lightly salted Salmon with Kombu seaweed

and cucumber water

KonuéHas oneHVHa ¢ enoBbIM BapeHbeM
n € Myccom n3s 6enbix rpnb6os

Smoked venison with spruce jam

and porcini mushroom mousse

Kapnayyo 13 ocbMuHora c rpeindpyToBbIM resiem
W BUHOrpagom
Octopus carpaccio with grapefruit gel and grapes

CTporaHvHa 13 oMyns c ne4éHbiM KapTodpenem
CTOYH M LUNMUHATOM
Omul stroganina with baked stone potato and spinach

Kapnayuo 13 ceexmnx osoLLeiA
Fresh vegetable carpaccio

BuTenno ToHHaTO € Kanepcamm v pyKooun
Vitello tonatto with capers and arugula

NMoke u3 TyHuUa
Tuna poke

JKapeHbli nepcnK € KO3bMM CbIPOM U KITYOHUKOW
Fried peach with goat cheese and strawberries

PocT6n¢ Ha LuenbHo3epHOBOM Xx/1ebLe
Roast beef on whole-grain crispbread

OrypeL, c 10CcOCEM U CO CZINBOYHBIM CbIPOM
Cucumber with cream cheese and salmon

45 1p.
30 rp.

30 p.

45 p.

40 rp.

50 rp.

50 rp.

40 p.

77 71p.
55 p.
50 rp.
40 rp.
60 rp.

55 rp.

320°P

350 P

430 £

190 P

300 P

490 £

810¥P

240 2

170 P

290

290 P

240

240 P

310
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I VLLQ/ OYPLUETHOE MEHIO
Standing reception menu

BWOBOV PECTOPAH
ROOFTOP RESTAURANT

XONOAHBIE 3AKYCKW | COLD APPETIZERS

3enéHblii ropoLuek ¢ KpeMom 13 cbipa F'oproHsona
Green peas with gorgonzola cheese cream

TapTaneTku ¢ KpacHOW NKpOiA
N CIMBOYHbIM CbIpOM
Tartlets with red caviar and cream cheese

TapTtap u3 nococsa
Salmon tartare

TapTaneTka ¢ YEPHOI UKPOW
W C/IMBOYHbBIM CbIpOM
Tartlet with black caviar and cream cheese

45 p.

30rp.

50 rp.

30 p.

FTOPAYNE 3AKYCKW | HOT APPETIZERS

KpeBeTku B TecTe kKaTandu c coycom Ainonu
c Afo6aBNeHMeM MaHro

Shrimps in Kataifi dough with mango Aioli sauce
Kynak kpaba c coycomMm KOKOC-4nnm

Crab fist with coconut chili sauce

Mwupgna Kusu c KpeBeTKoW 1 ¢ coycom Aiionu
Kiwi Mussel with shrimp and Aioli sauce

80 rp.

45 p.

45 1p.

FOPAYNE BJZTKOAA | MAIN DISHES

KypuHbI wawniblk ¢ coycom Hanonu
Chicken kebab with Napoli sauce

LLlawwnblvoK 13 naHryctmHos ¢ coycom Sweet Chili
Langoustine skewer with Sweet Chili sauce

LLlawnblvoK 13 N10cocs € orypeyHbiM COyCoM
Salmon shish skewer with cucumber sauce
[opago-rpvnb, 1/2 nopu,.

Grilled dorado, 1/2

LibinN1eHOK KOPHULLOH-TpUAb, 1/2 nopu,.
Baked chicken, 1/2

Poctbud B coyce flemurnac c Tprodpenem
Roast beef in Demi-glace sauce with truffle

115 rp.

80 rp.

90 rp.

100 rp.
100 rp.

110 rp.

290 P

290 P

540 £

1320P

520 ¢

870 P

2402

320 P

620 P

1100#

790 £

690 £

1100#

i

3aka3 baHkeTa | Order a banquet +7(812) 633-04-80 :7(512633-06-46 banketcitytel@yandex.[u .
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I VLLQ/ OYPLUETHOE MEHIO
Standing reception menu

BWOBOV PECTOPAH
ROOFTOP RESTAURANT

FAPHWPLI | SIDE DISHES

KapTodenb cToyH, 3aneuéHHbIi B TpaBax
Baked stone potatoes with herbs

NapoBble oBOLLU
Steamed vegetables
Osowun-rpunb
Grilled vegetables

MoneHTa C TUMLAHOM U C CbipoM MapmesaH
Polenta with thyme and Parmesan cheese

Kyc-Kyc c oBoLamMu 1 OIMBKOBbIM Mac/ioM
Couscous with vegetables and olive oil

AECEPTbI | DESSERTS

BeppuH Kode-Liokonag,
Werrin coffee-chocolate

BeppuH MnHAanb-KoKoc-aHaHac

Werrin almond-coconut-pineapple
MakapoH ManuHa/wokonag/4épHas cMopoAnHa
Raspberry/chocolate/blackcurrant macaroon
NMupo>kHoe MaHro-maHaapuH
Mango-mandarin cake

NMunpoxkHoe LLlokonaa-kapamenb
Chocolate-caramel cake

LLlokonagHoe neyeHbe

Chocolate cookie

LLly ¢ ManmHoi 1 BaHWNbHLIM KpeMOM
Choux with raspberry and vanilla cream

Ly c nekaHoM

Pecan Choux

100 rp.
100 rp.
100 rp.
100 rp.

100 rp.

40 p.
40 rp.
20 rp.
40 rp.
30 p.
60 rp.
40 rp.

40 rp.

150 P

420 P

420 P

150 P

150 P

120 P

120 P

100 £

190 P

100 P

100 £

120 P

120

3akas baHkeTa | Order a banquet +7 (812) 633-04-80 :7(512633-06-46 banketcitytel@yandex.!‘u .
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BAHKETHOE MEHHO
=% u banquet menu
8 500 P Ha rocTs

BU/IOBOV PECTOPAH
ROOFTOP RESTAURANT per pe rson
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XONOAHBIE 3AKYCKW | COLD STARTERS e _
Ce30HHble oBOLLM 90 rp. v—
Seasonal vegetables
ManoconbHble orypumku 50 rp. ﬁ
Lightly salted cucumbers T _
MuKC 0MBOK 50 rp. i LN
Olive mix gL
BuTenno ToHHaTO € KanepcaMmu N pyKoson 70 rp.
Vitello tonnato with capers and arugula
AccopTu nTanbAHCKNX Konbac 45 rp.
Plate of Italian meats
CbipHas Tapesnka 60 rp.
Cheese plate
CAJIATbBI | SALADS
OnuBbe C roBS>XbUM A3bIKOM 100 rp.
Olivier salad with beef tongue
Canart Lie3apb € KypuHbIM dune 135 rp. ol
Caesar salad with chicken fillet Ags
Canart c »xapeHbIMUN KpeBeTKaMu, aBOKa0 Xacc 125 rp. Rl '
N COyCOM NecTo =
Salad with fried shrimp, avocado hass and pesto
FTOPAYNE 3AKYCKW | HOT STARTERS B
LTS L
Onaabun U3 LYKMHW € nococeM cnaboii conu 70 rp. & :,-? j*;ﬂ
Zucchini fritters with lightly salted salmon T
KpeBeTkun B TecTe kaTandu 40 rp. FJ{
C MAHro-MaJIMHOBbLIM COyCcOM AiioNn LR
Kataifi prawns with mango-raspberry Aioli sauce ._:l‘:.".“;
L Frete
R
FOPAYEE B/1HOAO HA BbIBOP | MAIN DISH TO CHOOSE * E";"
[ LT i, 1
YTHasa HOXKa € 6ynrypom m rpyLueBbiM nope 200 rp. Lot ": B
Duck leg with bulgur and mashed pear ot
FroBsknii 6udpLiTekc c kKaptodpenem n canatom Koyn cnoy 220 rp. Sy
Beef steak with potato and coleslaw salad ; %
Jlococb € NnapMaHTbe U3 LYKUHU 1 € coycoM Knmuu 210 rp. ' } {
Salmon with zucchini parmentier and Kimchi sauce ‘
Nocock ¢ napMaHTbe U3 LyKUHU N € coycoM Knmunm u
Xne6Hasa Kop3nHa Co CZIMBOYHLIM MAac/1OM 60 rp.

Bread basket and butter

Ce30HHble PpyKThI
Seasonal fruits

3akas baHkeTa | Order a banquet +7 (812) 633-04-80 +7 (812) 633-06-46

90 rp. }

banketcitytel@yandex.ru
a .'_.:.'-i.,'.



BAHKETHOE MEHHO
o u banquet menu
9900 P Ha rocTs

BW/IOBOW PECTOPAH
ROOFTOP RESTAURANT p e r pe rSO n
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XONTO4HbIE 3AKYCKW | COLD STARTERS

Ce30HHbIe oBOLLM 70 rp.
Seasonal vegetables

Ueppy KUMUN C KYHXYTOM 50 rp.
Cherry tomato kimchi with sesame seeds

Mwukc onnsok 50 rp.
Olive mix

paBnakc 13 nococa u TyHuUa 70 rp.

Salmon and tuna gravlax

AccopTu nTanbAaHCKNX Konbac 45 rp.

Plate of Italian meats

CbipHas Tapesika 50 rp.

Cheese plate

MuKC cCONnéHbIX rpruboB ¢ KONYEHOW CMeTaHOW 55 rp.

Mixed sauteed mushrooms with smoked sour cream

CAJIATBI | SALADS

OnvuBbe naHryctTuHamm 100 rp.

Olivier with langoustines

Canart LUe3sapb ¢ KypuHbIM dune/c KkpeBeTkamm 100 rp.

Caesar salad with chicken fillet / with prawn

CanaTt c OCbMVUHOINoM Y MUHU-OBOLLLAMIA 90 rp.

Octopus salad with mini vegetables

FTOPAYNE 3AKYCKWN | HOT STARTERS

Kypunbcknii rpebeLlok ¢ niope U3 nacrtepHaka 80 rp.

Foie Gras; served with brioche and raspberry jam

KpeBeTku B TecTe KaTanéu 80 rp.

C MaHro-MasiMHoBbIM coycom Ainonu
Kataifi prawns with mango-raspberry Aioli sauce

FOPAYEE B/1FOAO HA BbIBOP | MAIN DISH TO CHOOSE

Kapenbckas ¢openb c kapTodpenem CToyH 180 rp.

Karelian trout with stone potato

dune roBsaAnHbI C Nope N3 neyéHoro kapTodens 180 rp.

Beef fillet with baked potato

LibInN1eHOK KOPHULLOH 280 rp.

Chicken Gherkin

[anbHEeBOCTOYHbLIN KaslbMap-rpuib € cafaTHbIM MNKCOM 150 rp.

Far Eastern grilled calamari with mixed lettuce leaves

Xne6Has KOp3MHa €O CIMBOYHLIM Mac/1oM 60 rp.

Bread basket and butter

Ce30HHbIe PppyKThI 70 rp.

Seasonal fruits

3akas baHkeTa | Order a banquet  +7 (812) 633-04-80 +7(312)633-06-46 banketcitytel@yandex.ru

e



BAHKETHOE MEHIO
o u banquet menu
13 000 P HarocTs

BU/IOBOV PECTOPAH
ROOFTOP RESTAURANT per pe rson
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XONOAHbIE 3AKYCKW | COLD STARTERS

Ce30HHbIe oBOLLM

Seasonal vegetables

Manoco/ibHble OrypumnKmn

Lightly salted cucumbers

Ueppu KMMUM € KYHXXYTOM

Cherry tomato kimchi with sesame seeds
Mwukc onnBok

Olive mix

BuTenno ToHHaToO € Kanepcamm 1 pyKosomn
Vitello tonnato with capers and arugula
TeppuvH 13 pyarpa c 6pmoLLbIo

Foie gras terrine with brioshe

Kapnau4o c ocbMUHOrom

Octopus carpaccio

AccopTun UtanbsaHCKMX Konbac

Plate of Italian meats

CblpHas Tapenka
Cheese plate

CAJIATbI | SALADS
OnuBbe C roBAXXbUM A3bIKOM N AOMALUHNM MalioOHe30M
Olivier with beef tongue and homemade mayonnaise

Canart Lle3sapb ¢ KypuHbIM punne/c KpeBeTkamm
Caesar salad with chicken fillet / with prawn

Canart c KapeHbIMU KpeBeTKaMu, aBpKafo Xacc 1 COycOM NecTo
Salad with fried prawn and zucchini

CanaTt ¢ OCbMUHOIOM-rpub U NeY€HbIMM OBOLLLEAMU
Salad with grilled octopus and roasted vegetables

FTOPAYME 3AKYCKW | HOT STARTERS

Kypunbckui rpebeLlok ¢ nope 13 nactepHaka
Kuril scallop with parsnip puree

MuHN-6uoLuTeKC € KapTOPeNbHbIM rpaTEHOM
c pobasneHuem Tprodens
Mini steak with potato gratin and truffle

FOPAYEE BJ/TKO40 HA BbIBEOP | MAIN DISH TO CHOOSE

YTUHas rpyaka ¢ MHXMPOM, € Ntope 13 nactepHaka
Duck breast with figs, with parsnip puree

Creiik CTPUNIOIAH C OBOLLLAMU-TPUJIb N NepeYHbIM COYCOM
Striploin steak with grilled vegetables and pepper sauce

Cubac Ha napy c napMaHTbe 13 6pokKkonn n 60608 3g4amMama
1 COYCOM U3 TPEX BNAOB UKPbI

Steamed sea bass with broccoli and edamame parmentier,

and with sauce of three types of caviar

Xne6Has KOpP3MHa CO C/INBOYHbLIM MaC/I0M
Bread basket and butter

Ce30HHbIe PPYKTbl
Seasonal fruits

3akas baHkeTa | Order a banquet +7 (812) 633-04-80 +7 (812) 633-06-46

90 rp. Yo
50 rp. :
50 rp. - D
50 rp. &
70 rp.

65 rp.

40 rp.

45 rp.

60 rp.

100 rp. g
135 rp.

125 rp.

90 rp.
70 rp.

95 rp.

220 rp.

300 rp.

220 rp.

60 rp.

90 rp.

banketcitytel@yandex.ru
s EER
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Kpbiwa Otensa «CaHkT-MNeTepbypr»
Muporosckas HabepexHas, 5/2

+7 (812) 633-04-80 +7(812) 633-06-46

www.la-vue.ru

lavuespb

banketcitytel@yandex.ru



